
PRWeb ebooks - Another online visibility tool from PRWeb

Attention Vehicle Buyers

The ToledoPolice Department's Seized VehicleAuction is being held on Saturday, April 10,
2004 at 11:00 a.m. at the City Parking Lot on the corner of Cherry St. and Spielbusch Ave. in
downtown Toledo.

(PRWEB) April 1, 2004 -- The Toledo Police Department is auctioning off 80+ vehicles to the public on
Saturday, April 10, 2004 at 11:00 a.m. The auction will be held in downtown Toledo at the City Parking Lot on
the corner of Cherry St. and Spielbusch Ave., opposite of the Lucas County Health Department. Viewing and
registration begin at 9:00 a.m. on the day of auction. Registration is free and is necessary to bid on any vehicle.
Please bring proper identification with you for registration.

The auction will be conducted by Pamela Rose Auction Company. "We're looking forward to this auction,"
Pamela Rose said. "It's always a fun time and our customers always get a good bargain."

Auction items include cars, trucks, SUV's and motorcycles. All vehicles are sold "as is." Only cash or checks
are accepted. If buyer pays cash the day of auction, title is received immediately. If a check is used as payment,
the title will be mailed when the check clears. No credit cards are accepted. The Ohio State Patrol will be
conducting a required inspection on all vehicles. A handout explaining the inspection procedure will be
provided upon purchase. The fee for this service is $50.

A list of vehicles can be viewed at www.toledopolice.com. For questions, please call the Toledo Police Vehicle
Impound Office at 419.245.3399.

Visit our web site at www.pamelaroseauction.com for other personal property and real estate auctions.

http://www.prweb.com
http://www.prweb.com
http://www.toledopolice.com
http://www.pamelaroseauction.com


Page 2/2

If you have any questions regarding information in these press releases please contact the company listed in the press release. Our complete disclaimer
appears here - PRWeb ebooks - Another online visibility tool from PRWeb

Contact Information
Geralyn Brock
PAMELAROSE AUCTION CO.
http://www.pamelaroseauction.com
419.865.1224

Online Web 2.0 Version
You can read the online version of this press release here.

http://www.prweb.com/disclaimer.htm
http://www.prweb.com
http://www.pamelaroseauction.com
http://www.prweb.com/releases/2004/04/prweb115259.htm

